Sheetl

CFG_CFG_CFG_CFG_CFG CFG_CFG_CFG_TXTLINE,C,80

48
63
3
67
126
112
31
30
224
232
116

120
79
116
48
63

23
31
3
67
126
112
48
63
224
232
116

120
79
116
48
63

71
79
3
67
126
112
31
30
224
232
116

120
79
116
48
63

48

112
126
3
67
63
48
31
30
224
232
116

120
79
116
48
63

96
111
3
67
126
112
31
30
224
232
116

120
79
116
48
63

48

80
95
3
67
126
112
31
30
224
232
116

120
79
116
48
63

48

32
47
3
67
126
112
31
30
224
232
116

120
79
116
48
63

48

7
15
112

112 ALL CORRECT? YES NO QUIT
CURSOR KEYS or MOUSE to SELECT DATE

15
7

7
15
224

112

15

15

15

15

0 3 3 3 3 3 3 o

cAAAARAAAAAAAAAAAAAAARAAAAAAAAAAAAAAC

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

StarSearcher Notes Printout
IMPROPER TIME ENTERED!
INPUT ERROR

ALL CORRECT ?

CONFLICT DETECTED!

?? = TENTATIVE BOOKING
Checked

Matches of

Use to Move Selector
ENTER Selects ESC Abandons
ACCESS DENIED

NO RECORD AVAILABLE
ADD

EDIT

QUIT

Next/Prev Page
Start/End Line
Close Paragraph

Delete Line
Delete Char
Insert Merge Data

Toggle Ir
Center Te
Exit/S

0....5....10...15...20...25...30...35...40...45...50...55...60...65.

Top/Bottom Note
Start/End Line
Close Paragraph

Delete Line
Delete Char
Exit/Save

Toggle |
Center Te

THIS MODULE WILL ASK SEVERAL QUESTIONS REGA
OF THIS SOFTWARE PACKAGE, AND THEN WILL F

REGISTRATION FORM.

THIS FORM WILL HAVE INSTRUCTIONS AS TO HOW
ENVELOPE. ALL YOU HAVE TO DO IS STAPLE A CHEC
FOLD AND TAPE IT ACCORDING TO INSTRUCTIONS,
AND DROP IT IN THE MAIL. REGISTRATION IS ONLY {

TAX FOR RESIDENTS OF FLA.).

Page 1

REGISTERED USERS



Sheetl

VERSION WITH EXPANDED DATABASE & TWO BONUE
UPGRADING FROM SHAREWARE VERSION (Y/N)
FLOPPY DISK SIZE (1 - 3.5 OR 2 - 5.25)
WHICH FREE BONUS PROGRAM WOULD YOU LIKE ? (.
1.SIS -SMALL INVENTORY SYSTEM
2. PAYTAXX - FEDERAL PAYROLL TAX DEPOSIT SYST
3. MKLABEL - PRINT & STORE LABELS
FIRST WE NEED THE NAME IN WHICH THIS SOFTWAI
REGISTERED (YOUR SERIAL # WILL BE BASED ON TH
THIS NAME MUST CONTAIN AT LEAST 6 CHARACTERS
YES, | WOULD LIKE A REGISTERED COPY OF ¢
(1) STAPLE CHECK OR MONEY ORDER H
MAKE CHECK/MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO : COST(

FIND ATTACHED A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER F
(FLORIDA RESIDENTS ADD 7% SALES TAX $2.45 FC
(2) FOLD BACK HERE  -----eremecmenes
(4) TAPE EDGE CLOSED
(6)
PLEASE T
AC
DO NOT USE STAPLES
EO
ON EXTERIOR s
EE
THEY WILL JAM IN MAIL SORTING EQUIPN
G
E
(3) FOLD BACK HERE AGAIN -------
(7) STAMP
COSTON DEVELOPMENT CORPORA"
P.O. BOX 66281
ST. PETERSBURG BEACH, FL
IF YOU WERE UNABLE TO FIND YOUR PARTICULAR F
YOU HAVE TWO OPTIONS. FIRST, YOU SHOULD CHE(
IF YOUR PRINTER EMULATES ANY OF THE PRINTER!
EMULATE IBM OR EPSON PRINTERS. IF SO, SELECT (
YOU CAN DEFINE YOUR OWN PRINTER SETUP BY E
FOUND IN YOUR PRINTER MANUAL FOR THE FOLLOV
PRINTER CODES ARE A SEQUENCE OF 2 OR 3 DIGIT
SPACE. BELOW IS A SAMPLE OF THE PRINTER CODE
NORMAL  : 2770
BOLD : 27 69
COMPRESSED ON : 15
COMPRESSED OFF: 18
PRINTER NUMBER WILL BE : 1

mTo>-3d

omPor o

ma@@om

° StarSearcher (tm) Version 1.13s has been released as S

Page 2



Sheetl

© eris not a public domain program! You may use it for an
© (30 to 60 days) prior to registration. Terms of distribution
o the VENDOR.DOC text file acompanying this software.

SIS
% Please °
% Wait... °

ST

Program Loading ....

B

° The Data provided with StarSearcher is believed to be cc
° warranty is expressed or implied. Coston Development
° agents shall not be held liable for losses, real or imaginet
° use, misuse, or inability to use this software or the data
° this software constitutes the acceptance of these terms b

E i,

Thank you for evaluating StarSearcher (tm)

Registered users will receive the latest version of StarSe
the ENHANCED DATABASE of more than 3500 ADDITIC
tertainment industry. Registered users may also purchase
StarSearcher Database (When Available) for only $15.00
Additionally, registered users will receive the latest versio
StarSearcher database program with every database upde

Also, when you register StarSearcher, you will be given Y
ONE of THREE FREE (fully registered!) PROGRAMS as ¢
and a copy of STARPORT v 1.3, providing Import, Export
capability for your StarSearcher Data.

THE REGISTERED version will give you more than 4000 ¢

750+ ENT. BUREAUS 500+ SAG/EQUITY/AGENTS
250+ RECORD COMPANIES 150+ FAIRS/FESTIVALS

Support Shareware..... Register the programs that you use.

Press any key....

Page 3



Sheetl

DAILY EXPENSES FOR BUSINESS PURPOS
S > e T

° TAXI/BUS FARES ° °ENTERTAINMENT

° AUTO RENTAL FEES ° °PLACE

° AUTO MILEAGE $ ° °NATURE OF EXPENSE
° AIRFARE/TRAIN/ETC ° °PERS. ENTERTAINEI
° PARKING EXPENSES ° °PURPOSE

° TOLLS/FEES S =
°© GAS/OIL/MISC o Elifiiii it
EIHimiiii,. -cPHONE #1 PH #2 ©
S iIHifiiT» °PHONE #3 FAX °
° LODGING EXPENSE o Elfliiiiiiimimiiini
ETH,

ST — ST TR

° BRKFST DINNER ° OMISC #1 DESC :
° LUNCH OTHER ° OMISC #2 DESC :
° TIPS ° °MISC #3 DESC : o
S e =S e

LOW MEMORY DETECTED - MINIMUM FREE RAM REQ
PROGRAM INTERRUPTION POSSIBLE - EXIT NOW PLE
THIS PRINTING JOB WAS INTERRUPTED!

IF YOU WISH TO FINISH THIS PRINT JOB

ANSWER [NO] BELOW. YOU MUST THEN

RESTART THIS PRINT JOB. ITEMS

ALREADY PRINTED WILL BE SKIPPED.

PRINTOUT COMPLETED ?"

THIS PRINTING JOB IS COMPLETED!

PLEASE EXAMINE YOUR PRINTOUTS TO

ENSURE THAT THEY ARE CORRECT.

THE SERIAL NUMBER DOES NOT MATCH THE USER N
HAVE CHANGED THE NAME THAT APPEARS IN THE S’
WITHOUT THE PROPER SERIAL #, STARSEARCHER W
TO RESET TO THE SHAREWARE CONFIGURATION CH
NAME TO UNREGISTERED SHAREWARE COPY AND TI
==> 38379 AND THEN RESTART STARSEARCHER.
PROGRAM WILL END IN 20 SECONDS...

StarSearcher can prepare a list of those people with whom
a contact in the past. This list may be extracted based on t
days since your last contact, and by any of the 26 filters. T
may be sent to the screen or to your printer.

StarSearcher can prepare a listing of all notes stored withir
date range. You may print either ALL NOTES or NOTES F
ONLY. You may also specify a FILTER. Due to the process

Page 4



Sheetl

this report is only available as a printed report.

Page 5



FLNAME,C,12 COLORNAMES,C,6
CONTACTR.NDX WHITE
ROLZIP.NDX BLUE

NOTES.NDX RED
ZIPCODE.NDX CYAN
FLTZIP.NDX MAGENT

FLTNAME.NDX GREEN
CONTACTS.NDX YELLOW
ROLFLT.NDX MONO
NOTESR.NDX
REFERENR.NDX
ADDRESS.NDX
APPOINT.NDX
TODO.NDX

ROLDEX.NDX
EXPENSE.NDX
ROLFLTZ.NDX
REFERENC.NDX
ADDTAG.NDX
ROLTAG.NDX

1sert
Xt
ave

...70
nsert
Xt

\RDING THE REGISTRATION
’RINT A FILLED OUT

/ TO FOLD IT INTO AN
>K/MONEY ORDER TO IT,
SLACE A STAMP ONIT,
335.00 US (plus 7%

5 RECIEVE THE LATEST

Sheetl

Page 6



5> PROGRAMS.

1-3)
EM

E WILL BE
IS NAME)

5

STARSEARCHER

ERE

)N DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

OR $35.00 US
JR A TOTAL OF $37.45)

AENT DD

PRINTER IN THE PRINTER LIST

CK YOUR PRINTER MANUAL TO SEE
S LISTED. MOST PRINTERS CAN
ONE OF THESE. FAILING THAT,
INTERING THE PRINTER STRINGS
VING PRINTER FUNCTIONS;
NUMBERS SEPARATED BY A

=S OF AN IBM PROPRINTER

hareware. StarSearch- °©

Sheetl

Page 7



evaluation period °

may be found in®
(o]

yrrect. However, No °
Corporation or it's ©
1, caused by the °©
herein. Use of ©

iy the operator. °

:archer PLUS
DNAL CONTACTS in the en-
» updates to the
(plus $2 S&H)
n of the
ite purchased!

‘OUR CHOICE OF
ur bonus gift to you,
,Purge & Archive

sontacts, including;

475+ MEDIA OUTLETS
275+ THEATERS

Sheetl

Page 8



g
o

fiva

. 550K
:ASE

AME. IF YOU
TAR.CFG FILE
1LL NOT RUN.
ANGE THE USER
41E SERIAL#TO

you have logged
‘he number of
his report

1 a specified
‘ROM TAGGED CONTACTS
sing time required,

Sheetl

Page 9



	Sheet1

