CFG_CFG_CFG_CFG_CFG_CFG_TXTLINE,C,80									
48	23	71	112	96	80	32	7	0 3 3 3 3 3 0	
63	31	79	126	111	95	47	15	°ÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ	
3	3	3	3	3	3	3	112	Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa	
67	67	67	67	67	67	67	112	ALL CORRECT? YES NO QUIT	
126	126	126	63	126	126	126	15	CURSOR KEYS or MOUSE to SELECT DATE	
112	112	112	48	112	112	112	7	StarSearcher Notes Printout	
31	48	31	31	31	31	31	7	IMPROPER TIME ENTERED!	
30	63	30	30	30	30	30	15	INPUT ERROR	
224	224	224	224	224	224	224	224	ALL CORRECT?	
232	232	232	232	232	232	232	7	CONFLICT DETECTED!	
116	116	116	116	116	116	116	112	?? = TENTATIVE BOOKING	
7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	Checked	
120	120	120	120	120	120	120	7	Matches of	
79	79	79	79	79	79	79	15	Use to Move Selector	
116	116	116	116	116	116	116	15	ENTER Selects ESC Abandons	
48	48	48	48	48	48	48	7	ACCESS DENIED	
63	63	63	63	63	63	63	15	NO RECORD AVAILABLE	
8	8	3	8	3	3	3	7	ADD	
7	7	48	7	48	48	48	15	EDIT	
								QUIT	

Next/Prev Page Delete Line Toggle Ir Start/End Line Delete Char Center Te Close Paragraph Insert Merge Data Exit/S

0....5....10...15...20...25...30...35...40...45...50...55...60...65.

Top/Bottom Note Delete Line Toggle I
Start/End Line Delete Char Center Te
Close Paragraph Exit/Save

THIS MODULE WILL ASK SEVERAL QUESTIONS REGA OF THIS SOFTWARE PACKAGE, AND THEN WILL FREGISTRATION FORM.

THIS FORM WILL HAVE INSTRUCTIONS AS TO HOW ENVELOPE. ALL YOU HAVE TO DO IS STAPLE A CHEC FOLD AND TAPE IT ACCORDING TO INSTRUCTIONS, F AND DROP IT IN THE MAIL. REGISTRATION IS ONLY \$ TAX FOR RESIDENTS OF FLA.). REGISTERED USERS

(4) TAPE EDGE CLOSED (5)(6)Т Т PLEASE A C A C ΡL DO NOT USE STAPLES ΕO S ON EXTERIOR S ΕE E E D D THEY WILL JAM IN MAIL SORTING EQUIPM G G Ε Ε ----- (3) FOLD BACK HERE AGAIN ------

> (7) STAMP COSTON DEVELOPMENT CORPORAT P.O. BOX 66281

ST. PETERSBURG BEACH, FL

IF YOU WERE UNABLE TO FIND YOUR PARTICULAR F YOU HAVE TWO OPTIONS. FIRST, YOU SHOULD CHE( IF YOUR PRINTER EMULATES ANY OF THE PRINTER! EMULATE IBM OR EPSON PRINTERS. IF SO, SELECT ( YOU CAN DEFINE YOUR OWN PRINTER SETUP BY E FOUND IN YOUR PRINTER MANUAL FOR THE FOLLOV PRINTER CODES ARE A SEQUENCE OF 2 OR 3 DIGIT SPACE. BELOW IS A SAMPLE OF THE PRINTER CODE

NORMAL: 27 70 BOLD: 27 69 COMPRESSED ON: 15 COMPRESSED OFF: 18

PRINTER NUMBER WILL BE: 1

<sup>°</sup> StarSearcher (tm) Version 1.13s has been released as S

- ° er is not a public domain program! You may use it for an
- o (30 to 60 days) prior to registration. Terms of distribution
- o the VENDOR.DOC text file acompanying this software.

ÉIIIIIIIIII

- ° Please °
- ° Wait... °
- È[[[[[[[[]]]]]]]

Program Loading ....

## 

- ° The Data provided with StarSearcher is believed to be cc
- o warranty is expressed or implied. Coston Development
- o agents shall not be held liable for losses, real or imagined
- o use, misuse, or inability to use this software or the data
- ° this software constitutes the acceptance of these terms b  $\dot{E}$

Thank you for evaluating StarSearcher (tm)

Registered users will receive the latest version of StarSe the ENHANCED DATABASE of more than 3500 ADDITIC tertainment industry. Registered users may also purchase StarSearcher Database (When Available) for only \$15.00 Additionally, registered users will receive the latest versio StarSearcher database program with every database upda

Also, when you register StarSearcher, you will be given Y ONE of THREE FREE (fully registered!) PROGRAMS as 0 and a copy of STARPORT v 1.3, providing Import, Export capability for your StarSearcher Data.

THE REGISTERED version will give you more than 4000 (

750+ ENT. BUREAUS 500+ SAG/EQUITY/AGENTS 250+ RECORD COMPANIES 150+ FAIRS/FESTIVALS

Support Shareware..... Register the programs that you use.

Press any key....

DAILY EXPENSES FOR	BUSINESS PURPOS

```
É
         IIIIIIIIii»
O TAXI/BUS FARES
                     ° °ENTERTAINMENT
<sup>o</sup> AUTO RENTAL FEES
                       o oplace
° AUTO MILEAGE $
                     ONATURE OF EXPENSE
° AIRFARE/TRAIN/ETC
                      º ºPERS. ENTERTAINEI
PARKING EXPENSES
                       º ºPURPOSE
° TOLLS/FEES
                   ° ÉIIIIIIIII
                                 ÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍÍ
O GAS/OIL/MISC
È[[[[[]]]]][[[]]][[]][]][][][]4 °PHONE #1
                             PH #2
         IIIIIIIIIIIIIII °PHONE #3
ÉIIIIIIIII
                             FAX
                       OLODGING EXPENSE
È[[[[[]]]]]]]
         IIIIIIII
ÉIIIIIIIIII
OBRKFST
           DINNER
                     ° °MISC #1
                                  DESC:
° LUNCH
           OTHER
                     o oMISC #2
                                 DESC:
° TIPS
                o oMISC #3
                             DESC:
```

LOW MEMORY DETECTED - MINIMUM FREE RAM REQ. PROGRAM INTERRUPTION POSSIBLE - EXIT NOW PLE THIS PRINTING JOB WAS INTERRUPTED! IF YOU WISH TO FINISH THIS PRINT JOB ANSWER [NO] BELOW. YOU MUST THEN RESTART THIS PRINT JOB. ITEMS ALREADY PRINTED WILL BE SKIPPED. PRINTOUT COMPLETED ?" THIS PRINTING JOB IS COMPLETED! PLEASE EXAMINE YOUR PRINTOUTS TO ENSURE THAT THEY ARE CORRECT. THE SERIAL NUMBER DOES NOT MATCH THE USER N HAVE CHANGED THE NAME THAT APPEARS IN THE ST WITHOUT THE PROPER SERIAL #, STARSEARCHER W TO RESET TO THE SHAREWARE CONFIGURATION CH. NAME TO UNREGISTERED SHAREWARE COPY AND TI ==> 38379 AND THEN RESTART STARSEARCHER. PROGRAM WILL END IN 20 SECONDS... StarSearcher can prepare a list of those people with whom

a contact in the past. This list may be extracted based on t days since your last contact, and by any of the 26 filters. T may be sent to the screen or to your printer.

StarSearcher can prepare a listing of all notes stored within date range. You may print either ALL NOTES or NOTES F ONLY. You may also specify a FILTER. Due to the process

this report is only available as a printed report.

FLNAME,C,12 COLORNAMES,C,6

MONO

CONTACTR.NDX WHITE
ROLZIP.NDX BLUE
NOTES.NDX RED
ZIPCODE.NDX CYAN
FLTZIP.NDX MAGENT
FLTNAME.NDX GREEN
CONTACTS.NDX YELLOW

NOTESR.NDX
REFERENR.NDX
ADDRESS.NDX
APPOINT.NDX
TODO.NDX
ROLDEX.NDX
EXPENSE.NDX
ROLFLTZ.NDX
REFERENC.NDX
ADDTAG.NDX

**ROLTAG.NDX** 

ROLFLT.NDX

ısert

ext

Save

...70 nsert

xt

RDING THE REGISTRATION PRINT A FILLED OUT

/ TO FOLD IT INTO AN :K/MONEY ORDER TO IT, PLACE A STAMP ON IT, :35.00 US (plus 7% : RECIEVE THE LATEST

3 PROGRAMS.

1-3)

ЕМ

RE WILL BE
IS NAME)

TARSEARCHER
ERE

ON DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

\_\_\_\_\_

OR \$35.00 US )R A TOTAL OF \$37.45)

.\_\_\_\_

ΡL

1ENT D D

-----

ΓΙΟΝ

PRINTER IN THE PRINTER LIST
CK YOUR PRINTER MANUAL TO SEE
S LISTED. MOST PRINTERS CAN
ONE OF THESE. FAILING THAT,
ENTERING THE PRINTER STRINGS
VING PRINTER FUNCTIONS;
NUMBERS SEPARATED BY A
ES OF AN IBM PROPRINTER

hareware. StarSearch- o

evaluation period ° may be found ino

orrect. However, No °
Corporation or it's °
d, caused by the °
herein. Use of °
y the operator. °

earcher PLUS

DNAL CONTACTS in the enupdates to the

(plus \$2 S&H)

In of the

ate purchased!

'OUR CHOICE OF our bonus gift to you, ,Purge & Archive

contacts, including;

475+ MEDIA OUTLETS 275+ THEATERS

٠

Ε

0 E 0 D 0

)

ÍÍ1⁄4

0

. 550K :ASE

AME. IF YOU FAR.CFG FILE TILL NOT RUN. ANGE THE USER HE SERIAL # TO

you have logged the number of his report

a specified ROM TAGGED CONTACTS ing time required,